
Port of Discharge (POD) CUT-OFF
Mode of 

Transport
Estimated Time of Departure (ETD) Estimated Time of Arrival (ETA)

Philipsburg, Sint Maarten Port (SXPHI) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Sunday, 27 July 2025

Road Bay, Anguilla Port (AIRBY) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Monday, 28 July 2025

Fort Bay, Saba Port (BQSAB) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Monday, 28 July 2025

Oranjestad, Sint Eustatius Port (BQEUX) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Tuesday, 29 July 2025

Basseterre, Saint Kitts Port (KNBAS) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Wednesday, 30 July 2025

Saint John's, Antigua Port (AGSJO) Thur. 10-JUL-2025 14:00 LT LCL/FCL Monday, 14 July 2025 Thursday, 31 July 2025

Port of Discharge (POD) CUT-OFF
Mode of 

Transport
Estimated Time of Departure (ETD) Estimated Time of Arrival (ETA)

Philipsburg, Sint Maarten Port (SXPHI) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL/FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Friday, 12 September 2025

Road Bay, Anguilla Port (AIRBY) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Tuesday, 16 September 2025

Fort Bay, Saba Port (BQSAB) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Thursday, 18 September 2025

Oranjestad, Sint Eustatius Port (BQEUX) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Thursday, 18 September 2025

Basseterre, Saint Kitts Port (KNBAS) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Friday, 19 September 2025

Saint John's, Antigua Port (AGSJO) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Friday, 19 September 2025

Georgetown, Guyana Port (GYGEO) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Saturday, 4 October 2025

Paramaribo, Suriname Port (SRPBM) Tuesday 15-JUL-2025, 14:00 LCL / FCL Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Monday, 6 October 2025

Drop-off Hours: 8:30 to 16:30 (Mon-Fri); Closed (Sat-Sun) / Online Bookings: www.cirexpress.com

FCL & LCL Sailing Schedule

SPAIN-ITALY -FRANCE-GERMANY-POLAND-BELGIUM via ROTTERDAM Voy. NLSX2529

SHANGHAI - HONG KONG - NINGBO - XIAMEN - QUINGDAO - GUANGZHOU via SHENZHEN Voy. CNSX2530

CIRExpress sx

Ground Dove 1, Dock # 2 & 3
Pointe Blanche, Philipsburg
Sint Maarten ( Dutch part)

Office: +1 (721) 543-3518 / 19  / WhatsApp: +1 (721) 520-2471
info@cirexpress.com / www.cirexpress.com


